
Match 
Final ALIAS    Category

Final  

TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Ruby Colorado SL 29.98 21.06 24.02 17.08 19.22 28.21 139.571 1

Kid Ray S 33.54 23.67 20.38 20.68 22.94 21.94 143.152 1

Sue Render L49 25.48 23.36 24.08 18.39 38.25 25.49 155.053 1

Whiskey Mac g 41.01 25.18 20.10 20.31 22.60 39.32 168.524 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 42.21 29.54 27.29 24.91 29.36 30.48 183.795 1

Palmetto Jack ES 58.35 34.72 24.67 25.57 34.20 34.13 211.646 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 41.14 42.50 34.79 32.35 31.11 32.79 214.687 2

Hambone Hannah GD 43.12 41.10 31.19 31.34 37.05 32.47 216.278 1

Short Roumd LS 55.78 38.07 30.35 25.53 34.50 36.57 220.809 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 57.52 41.31 31.47 29.76 32.71 32.32 225.0910 1

Carolina Yankee SL 41.86 38.33 32.41 30.74 46.66 54.57 244.5711 2

Mat Bastarson CB 55.20 43.43 36.12 29.32 39.51 41.44 245.0212 1

Buckshot Collins CB 47.99 43.38 30.20 33.40 61.71 37.23 253.9113 2

Candice B Real L49 47.43 55.62 37.32 40.55 37.75 40.15 258.8214 2

Keystone Kid SL 42.40 40.33 34.64 45.16 69.24 40.36 272.1315 3

Jesse Evans ES 48.48 55.64 46.15 53.83 40.44 51.35 295.8916 3

MP Marshall g 69.09 50.53 54.47 48.27 47.09 52.84 322.2917 2

Frontier Flossy GD 70.09 61.13 47.28 51.64 55.97 63.32 349.4318 2

J P Hara D 72.23 79.61 51.72 64.20 62.59 55.37 385.7219 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 55.20 43.43 36.12 29.32 39.51 41.44 245.021 12

Buckshot Collins 47.99 43.38 30.20 33.40 61.71 37.23 253.912 13

Category: Grande Dames

Hambone Hannah 43.12 41.10 31.19 31.34 37.05 32.47 216.271 8

Frontier Flossy 70.09 61.13 47.28 51.64 55.97 63.32 349.432 18

Category: Elder Statesman

Palmetto Jack 58.35 34.72 24.67 25.57 34.20 34.13 211.641 6

Carolina Gray Dawg 41.14 42.50 34.79 32.35 31.11 32.79 214.682 7

Jesse Evans 48.48 55.64 46.15 53.83 40.44 51.35 295.893 16

Category: Ladies Senior

Short Roumd 55.78 38.07 30.35 25.53 34.50 36.57 220.801 9

Category: Senior

Kid Ray 33.54 23.67 20.38 20.68 22.94 21.94 143.151 2

Category: Silver Senior

Ruby Colorado 29.98 21.06 24.02 17.08 19.22 28.21 139.571 1

Carolina Yankee 41.86 38.33 32.41 30.74 46.66 54.57 244.572 11

Keystone Kid 42.40 40.33 34.64 45.16 69.24 40.36 272.133 15

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 57.52 41.31 31.47 29.76 32.71 32.32 225.091 10

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 72.23 79.61 51.72 64.20 62.59 55.37 385.721 19

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 25.48 23.36 24.08 18.39 38.25 25.49 155.051 3

Candice B Real 47.43 55.62 37.32 40.55 37.75 40.15 258.822 14

Category: 49'r

Whiskey Mac 41.01 25.18 20.10 20.31 22.60 39.32 168.521 4

MP Marshall 69.09 50.53 54.47 48.27 47.09 52.84 322.292 17

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 42.21 29.54 27.29 24.91 29.36 30.48 183.791 5



Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg5 41.14

Whiskey Mac4 41.01

Kid Ray3 33.54

Ruby Colorado2 29.98

Sue Render1 25.48

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt5 29.54

Whiskey Mac4 25.18

Kid Ray3 23.67

Sue Render2 23.36

Ruby Colorado1 21.06

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Palmetto Jack5 24.67

Sue Render4 24.08

Ruby Colorado3 24.02

Kid Ray2 20.38

Whiskey Mac1 20.10

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt5 24.91

Kid Ray4 20.68

Whiskey Mac3 20.31

Sue Render2 18.39

Ruby Colorado1 17.08

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg5 31.11

Two Fingers Kurt4 29.36

Kid Ray3 22.94

Whiskey Mac2 22.60

Ruby Colorado1 19.22

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy5 32.32

Two Fingers Kurt4 30.48

Ruby Colorado3 28.21

Sue Render2 25.49

Kid Ray1 21.94

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Stager

1Stage Number:
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Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Ruby Colorado SL 139.57 29.98 0 0 0 0 29.98 21.06 0 0 0 0 21.06 24.02 0 0 0 0 24.02 17.08 0 0 0 0 17.08 19.22 0 0 0 0 19.22 23.21 1 0 0 0 28.21

2 Kid Ray S 143.15 33.54 0 0 0 0 33.54 23.67 0 0 0 0 23.67 20.38 0 0 0 0 20.38 20.68 0 0 0 0 20.68 22.94 0 0 0 0 22.94 21.94 0 0 0 0 21.94

3 Sue Render L49 155.05 25.48 0 0 0 0 25.48 23.36 0 0 0 0 23.36 19.08 1 0 0 0 24.08 18.39 0 0 0 0 18.39 33.25 1 0 0 0 38.25 20.49 1 0 0 0 25.49

4 Whiskey Mac g 168.52 31.01 0 1 0 0 41.01 25.18 0 0 0 0 25.18 20.10 0 0 0 0 20.10 20.31 0 0 0 0 20.31 22.60 0 0 0 0 22.60 24.32 1 1 0 0 39.32

5 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 183.79 37.21 1 0 0 0 42.21 29.54 0 0 0 0 29.54 27.29 0 0 0 0 27.29 24.91 0 0 0 0 24.91 29.36 0 0 0 0 29.36 30.48 0 0 0 0 30.48

6 Palmetto Jack ES 211.64 43.35 1 1 0 0 58.35 34.72 0 0 0 0 34.72 24.67 0 0 0 0 24.67 25.57 0 0 0 0 25.57 34.20 0 0 0 0 34.20 29.13 1 0 0 0 34.13

7 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 214.68 41.14 0 0 0 0 41.14 42.50 0 0 0 0 42.50 34.79 0 0 0 0 34.79 32.35 0 0 0 0 32.35 31.11 0 0 0 0 31.11 32.79 0 0 0 0 32.79

8 Hambone Hannah GD 216.27 43.12 0 0 0 0 43.12 41.10 0 0 0 0 41.10 31.19 0 0 0 0 31.19 31.34 0 0 0 0 31.34 37.05 0 0 0 0 37.05 32.47 0 0 0 0 32.47

9 Short Roumd LS 220.80 40.78 1 1 0 0 55.78 33.07 1 0 0 0 38.07 30.35 0 0 0 0 30.35 25.53 0 0 0 0 25.53 34.50 0 0 0 0 34.50 31.57 1 0 0 0 36.57

10 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 225.09 42.52 3 0 0 0 57.52 41.31 0 0 0 0 41.31 31.47 0 0 0 0 31.47 29.76 0 0 0 0 29.76 32.71 0 0 0 0 32.71 32.32 0 0 0 0 32.32

11 Carolina Yankee SL 244.57 41.86 0 0 0 0 41.86 38.33 0 0 0 0 38.33 32.41 0 0 0 0 32.41 30.74 0 0 0 0 30.74 36.66 0 1 0 0 46.66 39.57 1 1 0 0 54.57

12 Mat Bastarson CB 245.02 50.20 1 0 0 0 55.20 43.43 0 0 0 0 43.43 36.12 0 0 0 0 36.12 29.32 0 0 0 0 29.32 39.51 0 0 0 0 39.51 36.44 1 0 0 0 41.44

13 Buckshot Collins CB 253.91 47.99 0 0 0 0 47.99 43.38 0 0 0 0 43.38 30.20 0 0 0 0 30.20 33.40 0 0 0 0 33.40 61.71 0 0 0 0 61.71 37.23 0 0 0 0 37.23

14 Candice B Real L49 258.82 47.43 0 0 0 0 47.43 40.62 3 0 0 0 55.62 32.32 1 0 0 0 37.32 40.55 0 0 0 0 40.55 32.75 1 0 0 0 37.75 35.15 1 0 0 0 40.15

15 Keystone Kid SL 272.13 42.40 0 0 0 0 42.40 40.33 0 0 0 0 40.33 34.64 0 0 0 0 34.64 45.16 0 0 0 0 45.16 54.24 3 0 0 0 69.24 40.36 0 0 0 0 40.36

16 Jesse Evans ES 295.89 48.48 0 0 0 0 48.48 50.64 1 0 0 0 55.64 46.15 0 0 0 0 46.15 38.83 3 0 0 0 53.83 40.44 0 0 0 0 40.44 41.35 2 0 0 0 51.35

17 MP Marshall g 322.29 59.09 0 1 0 0 69.09 45.53 1 0 0 0 50.53 49.47 1 0 0 0 54.47 48.27 0 0 0 0 48.27 47.09 0 0 0 0 47.09 42.84 2 0 0 0 52.84

18 Frontier Flossy GD 349.43 65.09 1 0 0 0 70.09 61.13 0 0 0 0 61.13 47.28 0 0 0 0 47.28 46.64 1 0 0 0 51.64 55.97 0 0 0 0 55.97 63.32 0 0 0 0 63.32

19 J P Hara D 385.72 72.23 0 0 0 0 72.23 79.61 0 0 0 0 79.61 51.72 0 0 0 0 51.72 64.20 0 0 0 0 64.20 62.59 0 0 0 0 62.59 55.37 0 0 0 0 55.37


